Family Heads in Karassan, Crimea in 1874

Translated by Glenn H Penner

gpenner@uoguelph.ca

The following list was obtained from the following website:
https:/ /bibliothek.rusdeutsch.ru/catalog/3950. More information can be

found on that website for those who can read Russian. The majority of those on
the list are clearly Mennonite. I would like to thank Keith Kroeker for providing
a copy of the original Russian list.
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Name

Nikolaus Jakob Esau
Jacob Fedor Wiebe
Abram Peter Giesbrecht
Johann Johann Wiebe
Johann Johann Klippenstein
Johann Johann Braun
Hermann Abram Janzen
Kornelius Kornelius Fast
Peter Abram Harder
Peter Beshanz?

Heinrich Heinrich Fridel?
Peter Johann Harder
Peter Dietrich Janzen
Abram Jakob Wittenberg
Jacob Jacob Wittenberg
Peter Peter Giesbrecht
Franz Johann Wiebe
Johann David Warkentin
Andreas Georg Unrau
Gerhard Gerhard Willems
Abram Jakob Schellenberg
Johann Selengur?
Heinrich Peter Becker
Gerhard Peter Isaak
Jakob Weiss?

Gerhard Hermann Wall

GRANDMA #

171208

78298
789621
165737

472196

127086

186645
101476
36745

106099
5886 or 5884

533454
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28. Peter Peter Isaak 711454?
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